ASSURANT INC.

ISIN: US04621X1081
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Contact Details

ASSURANT INC.

260 Interstate North Circle SE
30339 Atlanta

Company Profile
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Web: http://www.assurant.com
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Assurant, Inc. engages in the provision of lifestyle and housing solutions for consumer purchases. It operates through the following
segments: Global Lifestyle, Global Housing, and Corporate and Other. The Global Lifestyle segment offers mobile device solutions
and extended service products and related services for mobile devices, consumer electronics and appliances, vehicle protection, and
related services. The Global Housing segment includes lender-placed homeowners$ insurance, lender-placed manufactured housing
insurance, lender-placed flood insurance, renters' insurance, and related products, voluntary manufactured housing insurance,
voluntary homeowners$ insurance and other specialty products. The Corporate and Other segment refers to the corporate employee-
related expenses and activities of the holding company. The company was founded in 1892 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year:

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,220,900,000
0
22,176,500,000
600,000
4,809,500,000
26,986,000,000 26,986,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,524,500,000
0
21,889,200,000
600,000
4,228,700,000

26,117,900,000 26,117,900,000

2023
US-GAAP
13,600
17.82%
461.10%

2023

20.36%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,671,600,000
0
22,242,900,000

700,000
5,489,700,000

27,732,600,000 27,732,600,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
13,700 15,600
16.19% 19.80%
517.63% 405.18%
2022 2021
20.95% 21.65%
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ASSURANT INC.
ISIN: US04621X1081  WKN: 04621X108  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 9,388,000,000 8,765,300,000 8,572,100,000
Net income 642,500,000 276,600,000 613,500,000
EBIT 832,010,600 416,732,900 813,820,600
Operating income before taxes 806,800,000 349,900,000 783,000,000
Income taxes 164,300,000 73,300,000 169,500,000

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

Elaine Rosen

Chairman of Board of Directors

Debra Perry Member of Board of Directors
Harriet Edelman Member of Board of Directors
J. Carter Member of Board of Directors
Lawrence Jackson Member of Board of Directors
Ogi Redzic Member of Board of Directors
Paget Alves Member of Board of Directors
Paul Reilly Member of Board of Directors
Rajiv Basu Member of Board of Directors
Sari Granat Member of Board of Directors
Keith W. Demmings Chairman of Managing Board
Biju Nair Member of Executive Committee

Francesca Luthi

Member of Executive Committee

Jay Rosenblum

Member of Executive Committee

Keith Meier

Member of Executive Committee

Manny Becerra

Member of Executive Committee

Martin Jenns

Member of Executive Committee

Michael P. Campbell

Member of Executive Committee

Robert A. Lonergan

Member of Executive Committee
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