ASSURANT INC.

ISIN: US04621X1081 WKN: 04621X108 Asset Class: Stock

Company

ASSURANT®

2024/08/16 22:00:02 Price

187.27 USD

Difference 1.74%(3.21)



Contact Details

ASSURANT INC. Tel: +1-770-763-1000

- Fax: +

260 Interstate North Circle SE Web: http://www.assurant.com
30339 Atlanta E-mail: info@assurant.com

Company Profile

Assurant, Inc. engages in the provision of lifestyle and housing solutions for consumer purchases. It operates through the following segments: Global Lifestyle, Global Housing, and Corporate and Other. The Global Lifestyle segment offers mobile device solutions and extended service products and related services for mobile devices, consumer electronics and appliances, vehicle protection, and related services. The Global Housing segment includes lender-placed homeownersš insurance, lender-placed manufactured housing insurance, lender-placed flood insurance, renters' insurance, and related products, voluntary manufactured housing insurance, voluntary homeownersš insurance and other specialty products. The Corporate and Other segment refers to the corporate employee-related expenses and activities of the holding company. The company was founded in 1892 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20:	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	8,220,900,000		7,524,500,000		8,671,600,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Liabilities		22,176,500,000		21,889,200,000		22,242,900,000
Common stock capital		600,000		600,000		700,000
Equity capital of a company		4,809,500,000		4,228,700,000		5,489,700,000
Total assets	26,986,000,000	26,986,000,000	26,117,900,000	26,117,900,000	27,732,600,000	27,732,600,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	13,600	13,700	15,600
Equity ratio	17.82%	16.19%	19.80%
Debt-equity ratio	461.10%	517.63%	405.18%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	20.36%	20.95%	21.65%

ASSURANT INC.

ISIN: US04621X1081 WKN: 04621X108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	9,388,000,000	8,765,300,000	8,572,100,000
Net income	642,500,000	276,600,000	613,500,000
EBIT	832,010,600	416,732,900	813,820,600
Operating income before taxes	806,800,000	349,900,000	783,000,000
Income taxes	164,300,000	73,300,000	169,500,000

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Elaine Rosen	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Debra Perry	Member of Board of Directors	
Harriet Edelman	Member of Board of Directors	
J. Carter	Member of Board of Directors	
Lawrence Jackson	Member of Board of Directors	
Ogi Redzic	Member of Board of Directors	
Paget Alves	Member of Board of Directors	
Paul Reilly	Member of Board of Directors	
Rajiv Basu	Member of Board of Directors	
Sari Granat	Member of Board of Directors	
Keith W. Demmings	Chairman of Managing Board	
Biju Nair	Member of Executive Committee	
Francesca Luthi	Member of Executive Committee	
Jay Rosenblum	Member of Executive Committee	
Keith Meier	Member of Executive Committee	
Manny Becerra	Member of Executive Committee	
Martin Jenns	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael P. Campbell	Member of Executive Committee	
Robert A. Lonergan	Member of Executive Committee	